
TROPHY TIME GUN DOGS

9/2/2022 - 9/4/2022

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

BULLET  2nd 78KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

SCHATZ  3rd 76GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

VIRGIL  4th 74PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

PUCKETT  5th 72BIG ROCK VON PUCKETT

RENO  6th 70ROLL THE DICE RENO

TAFFY  7th 68HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

CLUTCH  8th 66BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

SMOKE  9th 64DASH OF SMOKE

LILO 10th 62GERETY'S LILO

MAX 11th 60JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

BLAZE 12th 58MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE

TANGO 13th 56DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

DUKE 15th 52HIDDEN MEADOW'S DUKE

ABE 16th 50REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE

HEIDI 17th 48HEIDI ANN

CASH 18th 46DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

ROSE 19th 44APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

LETZ 20th 42LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

DAISY 21st 40DAISY OF SUMMER

LOU 22nd 38REYNOLDS' DOC HOLLIDAYS LUCY LOU

BIRDY 23rd 36SUNDANCE SKYVIEW'S BAD NEWS BIRDY

DIXIE 24th 34JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

PENNY 25th 32MAY HILL COPPER PENNY

AVA 26th 30FLY'N'GUN BONDHU AVA

AL 27th 28ELM HILL'S MIDKNIGHT RIDER

CLAY 28th 26BIG ROCK VON CLAY

MOOSE 29th 24RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

CEASAR 30th 22MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR 

BO 31st 20REYNOLDS' HAZARD COUNTY BO

TYSON 32nd 18TROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON

CLEO 33rd 16RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S CHAOTIC CLEOPAT

DICE 34th 14HARDY HILL ROLL OF THE DICE

BLAZE 35th 12WEDER'S TROPHY TIME BLAZE
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MOOSE 36th 0RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

DAZZ 37th 8DEBBIE'S DAZZLE

GUS 38th 6PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

KIMBER 39th 4SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER

DUKE 40th 2ARTEMIS ARES

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

BULLET  1st 36KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

LILO  1st 36GERETY'S LILO

LILO  2nd 0GERETY'S LILO

ROSE  2nd 34APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

LETZ  3rd 30LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

SCHATZ  3rd 30GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

AVA  4th 28FLY'N'GUN BONDHU AVA

DIXIE  4th 28JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

DUKE  5th 26HIDDEN MEADOW'S DUKE

PENNY  5th 26MAY HILL COPPER PENNY

TYSON  6th 24TROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON

TAFFY  6th 24HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

DAZZ  7th 22DEBBIE'S DAZZLE

TAFFY  8th 0HUNTER'S BEULAH TAFFY

ABE  9th 20REYNOLDS' HONEST ABE

KIMBER  9th 20SKYVIEW'S RIP N KAMIKAZE KIMBER

CLUTCH 10th 18BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

LETZ 10th 0LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

GUS 11th 16PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

VIRGIL 11th 16PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

MOOSE 12th 14RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

BULLET 13th 0KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ROSE 13th 0APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

CASH 14th 10DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

TANGO 14th 10DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

MAX 15th 8JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

RENO 15th 8ROLL THE DICE RENO

BLAZE 16th 6MOHR-OHI BLAZIN' BALL OF FIRE
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CEASAR 16th 6MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR 

KATE 17th 4JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE

MEG 17th 4JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

CEASAR 18th 0MOHR-OHI RUSTIC LODGE'S PSYCHO CEASAR 

MOOSE 18th 0RUSTIC LODGE'S LOOSE MOOSE

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SADIE  1st 88CEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

SAGE  2nd 86HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

JUNE  3rd 84SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

DIXIE  5th 80GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

LAYLA  6th 78BONNIE PARKER'S LAST STAND

GRACE  7th 76GRACE OF SUMMER

ALBY  8th 74RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

JUNE  9th 0SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

PAWS 11th 68RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

PAWS 12th 0RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

DELTA 13th 64HARDY HILL DELTA

ATHENA 14th 62RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

GRACE 15th 0GRACE OF SUMMER

ATHENA 16th 0RLGD'S ERRATIC ATHENA

SAGE 17th 0HARDY HILL SAGE BRUSH IV

THOR 18th 54JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

PENNY 19th 52TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

TYSON 20th 50TYSON JAMES

OZZY 21st 48TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY

JUNO 22nd 46GERETY'S JUNO

LAYLA 23rd 0BONNIE PARKER'S LAST STAND

PENNY 24th 0TEAM GRIFFIN'S PRETTY PENNY

ROK C 25th 40TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

VENUS 26th 38RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S VIVACIOUS VENUS

DON 27th 36DON JULIO OF DOGWOOD

SKYY 28th 34RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SKYY

TYSON 29th 0TYSON JAMES

DIZZ 30th 30DEBBIE'S DIZZLE
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RJ 32nd 26FLY N SON OF RALPHIE

ATLAS 32nd 26PRINCE'S RAMBLIN MAN ATLAS

MAGGIE 33rd 24CUTTER'S IGNITED ODYSSEY ON THE RIDGE

ROK C 34th 0TEAM GRIFFIN'S ROK C

LOKI 36th 18RUSTIC LODGE LOKI DOKI

THOR 37th 0JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

GROVER 39th 12BEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER

DIXIE 40th 0GLEN ALLEN'S BAD NEWS BIRDYS DIXIE DEVIL

ALBY 41st 0RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

DELTA 42nd 0HARDY HILL DELTA

RUBY 44th 2CUTTER'S IGNITED HUSTLER

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PRINCE  1st 38RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

SADIE  3rd 34REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

DAKOTA  4th 32HUNTER'S DAKOTA

GUS  5th 30CLEAR CREEK GUS

LUCY  6th 25HUNTER HAVEN LUCY II

SUNNY  9th 22RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

SEEKER 11th 18ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

RIO 12th 16REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

DELTA 13th 14APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

GEE 14th 12CLEAR CREEK GOOD GIRL-GG

JUDGE 15th 10ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

KING 16th 8RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

COAL 17th 6COAL BEAR

ALBERT 18th 4HUNTER'S ALBERT

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PRINCE  1st 14RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

GUS  1st 14CLEAR CREEK GUS

KING  2nd 12RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  2nd 12REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

DELTA  3rd 10APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

GEE  3rd 10CLEAR CREEK GOOD GIRL-GG
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PRINCE  4th 0RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

RIO  4th 0REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

SUNNY  5th 6RUSTIC LODGE GUN DOG'S RAY OF SUNSHINE

GUS  6th 0CLEAR CREEK GUS

SADIE  6th 4REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

KING  7th 0RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

DELTA  7th 0APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

STELLA  1st 36BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

DOT  2nd 34HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

GIB  3rd 32CLEAR CREEK GIB

WYATT  4th 30HUNTER'S WYATT

CHAMP  5th 28APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

RUBY  6th 26SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

VAL  7th 24RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

CHAMP  8th 0APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

STELLA  9th 0BRENDA'S STELLA GIRL

DOT 10th 0HUNTER'S DAKOTA DOT

VAL 13th 0RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

MAXIMUS 14th 10HUNTER'S MAXIMUS III

GIB 16th 0CLEAR CREEK GIB

RUBY 17th 0SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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